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Certification Course - Working - Computer Knowledge 
 

Date Day 
Kishore - Computer Knowloedge 

 Time: 

19 Aug Tuesday Hardware & Software 

20 Aug Wednesday Operating System 

21 Aug Thursday Ms Word 

22 Aug Friday Ms Excel 

23 Aug Saturday Powerpoint 

24 Aug Sunday  

25 Aug Monday Basic Networking 

26 Aug Tuesday Internet 

27 Aug Wednesday System Security 

28 Aug Thursday ICT 

29 Aug Friday MCQ / Doubt 

30 Aug Saturday Mock Test 

31 Aug Sunday  
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